Gulgong Pistol Club.
NSW Amateur Pistol Association WA1500 STATE TITLES

17th to 19th May

WA1500 Revolver

PL

High Master
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4
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7

Master
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No.

16
15
13
22

1

8
34

25
32
19
20
18
14
39
12

21
42
48

24

27
23

49

43
29

WA.No

(4900)
(3147)
(5580)
(6313)
(3138)
(3547)
(3562)

(5595)
(5579)
(6048)
(3142)
(4035)
(5578)
(5597)
(3171)
(6254)
(4934)
(3157)
(4742)
(3151)

(6761)
(6304)
(6220)
(5807)
(6253)
(5116)
(4936)
(4099)
(5596)
(5598)
(5605)
(3546)

Name

Brus, Peter
Brus, Dean
Taranto, Simon
Plank, Andrew
OBrien, Martin
Jones, Marnie

Nosworthy, John

Keys, Grahame
Hubert, Derek
Parke, Craig
Wicks, Max
Williamson, Paul
Taranto, Marianne
Taylor, Scott
Davidson, Allan

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Willing, Jeff
Picker, Tony
Fettell, Stephen
Vickery, Scott

Henry, Tain
Mazar, Tom
Misko, Drew
Liston, John
Tuero, Manuel
Watson, Alan
Heffernan, Paula
Parrinelli, Bill
Jaeger, David
Taylor, Chris
Sames, Michael

Jones, Lindsay

Rep Total Xs
Orange 1481 100
Orange 1479 95
Gosford 1477 75
TPRC 1471 70
Gulgong 1466 79
Gulgong 1461 68
PtMacq 1456 71
Narrabri 1462 72
Orange 1457 64
Yarra 1450 61
Orange 1450 55
Dubbo 1448 63
Gosford 1436 45
Orana 1429 67
Dubbo 1416 56
Bowral 1409 47
CNPC 1397 44
Gulgong 1367 48
CNPC 1338 31
Gosford 1335 39
SpC 1457 69
Tllawarra 1450 53
CNPC 1437 58
Temora 1436 49
Bowral 1417 45
Gosford 1415 55
Dubbo 1399 37
S Tves 1398 38
Narrabri 1394 45
Orana 1394 43
Newtec 1393 50
Gulgong 1354 45

Brian Johnson

NRC00403

AVRSNELL

240-17
239-22
239-19
240-18
238-17
240-20
238-15

239-19
240-17
238-17
235-14
239-18

2329
237-17
236-16
234-13

231-9
235-16

2159
230-10

239-19
237-13
236-14
235-12
238-11
231-13

227-9

2379

226-7
233-12
238-15
235-16

180-16
180-14

180-8
180-10
179-12
179-10
176-12

179-7
176-6
179-11
178-4
178-11
176-5
178-10
171-8
175-4
176-7
172-6
1684
175-5

175-7
176-7
175-10
174-7
178-7
176-8
178-8
172-7
171-5
168-1
174-8
173-7

234-12
232-8
232-6
230-6
230-8
231-6
227-4

228-8
229-4
223-2
226-6
226-1
224-6
224-7
224-2
214-1
2164
193-1
213-2
214-3

224-5
224-4
222-3
219-3
213-1
2277
210-0
198-1
225-6
2144
214-2
152-1

19-May-19 4:11 PM

237-17
239-14
236-12

234-7
232-12

233-7
232-11

233-8
2337
232-9
2273
227-10
232-7
226-8
228-4
221-8
223-6
214-5
219-3
2323

236-11
234-10
226-6
234-6
232-7
230-6
228-5
2254
226-6
2219
232-7
2317

Final Results

590-38
589-37
590-30
587-29
587-30
578-25
583-29

583-30
579-30
57822
584-28
578-23
572-18
564-25
557-26
565-21
551-18
553-20
523-13
484—18

583.27
579-19
578-25
574-21
556-19
)
556-15
566-17
546-21
558-17
535.18
563-14

OpenWPlus



WA1500 Revolver

PL.  No. WANo

Sharpshooter

*l 31 (6785)
2 46 (4901)
3 28 (6784)
4 11 (6756)
5 30 (5784)
6 47 (60406)
7 38 (NM)
8 26 (3558)

Marksman
1 41 (NM)
2 45 (6788)
3 33 (6520)
4 40 (NM)
#1

Name

Noakes, Peter
Row, Christopher
Pascoe, Rod
Butcher, Steven
Gardner, Robert
Butler, Neville
Subkey, Brian
Murray, Mark

Blackburn, Nathan
Snell, Kim
Wiseman, Kevin

Lowe, Debbie

Rep

CNPC
Blue Mnts
Bowral
Blacktown
Gunnedah
CNPC
Cessnock

Newtec

Cessnock
Gosford
Gosford

Gulgong

Brian Johnson

Total

1430
1374
1360
1343
1339
1328
1316
1078

1269
1260
1210
1087

NRC00403

(9 1S 2919

51
39
35
42
30
30
21
40

22
20
25
10

238-16
233-12
225-12
217-13
236-11
235-13

215-4
208-14

147-2
233-10
166-6
207-3

Safety Warning; Drew from holster in sitting position | Match 3. Rule No: 9.22/6

177-10
162-2
166-1
172-6
164-1
165-3
164-4
176-4

176-6
165-2
165-4
164-3

220-2
205-2
205-2
198-0
192-2
183-3
183-0

8-0

169-1
193-1
179-0
161-1

226-4
222-7
221-6
228-2
196-1
218-2
2192
231-6

227-4
208-1
212-1
159-1

569-19
552-16
543-14
528-21
551-15

527-9
535-11
455-16

550-9
461-6

488-14
396-2 #1

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.
NSW Amateur Pistol Association WA1500 STATE TITLES

17th to 19th May

WA1500 Pistol

Pl NG,
High Master
1 16
2 15
3 22
4 1
Master
1 13
2 19
3 8
E 32
5 5
6 48
7 18
8 34
9 25
10 14
Expert
1 4
2 20
3 9
4 46
o7 37
6 6
7 24
8 12
9 39
10 2
Sharpshooter
1 43
2, 23
3 38
4 27
5 21

WA No

(4900)
(3147)
(6313)
(3138)

(5580)
(6048)
(3547)
(5579)
(4934)
(3151)
(4035)
(3562)
(5595)
(5578)

(5807)
(3142)
(3546)
(4901)

(5187)
(6761)
(6220)
(3171)

(5597)
(6254)

(5598)
(5116)

(NM)
(6253)

(3157)

Name

Brus, Peter
Brus, Dean
Plank, Andrew
OBrien, Martin

Taranto, Smon
Parke, Craig
Jones, Marnie
Hubert, Derek
Willing, Jeff
Vickery, Scott
Williamson, Paul
Nosworthy, John
Keys, Grahame

Taranto, Marianne

Liston, John
Wicks, Max
Jones, Lindsay
Row;, Christopher

Wong, Hiu Yu
Henry, Iain

Misko, Drew
Davidson, Allan
Taylor, Scott
Bourrigaud, Stephane

Taylor, Chris
‘Watson, Alan
Subkey, Brian
Tuero, Manuel

Picker, Tony

Rep Total
Orange 1490
Orange 1490
TPRC 1464
Gulgong 1460
Gosford 1458
Yarra 1458
Gulgong 1457
Orange 1445
CNPC 1436
Gosford 1407
Dubbo 1403
PtMacq 1384
Narrabri 1373
Gosford 1365
Temora 1439
Orange 1437
Gulgong 1421
Blue 1412
Mnts
CBurn 1400
SspC 1393
CNPC 1386
Dubbo 1380
Orana 1366
Bowral 1336
Orana 1362
Gosford 1346
Cessnock 1292
Bowral 1287
Gulgong 1116
Brian Johnson
NRC00403

)9 5[ Lod

112
92
82
82

70
67
63
53
63
38
50
61
53
29

56
39
59
40

42

38
38
31
23

31
41
30
38
15

240-23
240-21
238-18
238-19

234-14
240-19
239-15
234-11
239-21
238-13
238-15
239-18
239-18

237-8

237-12

237-8
236-14
237-11

239-15
236-12
239-13
234-10
236-16

2304

230-5
233-14
198-5
177-10
136-6

180-14
179-13
180-10
175-10

179-12
179-6
175-7
179-7
178-9
174-3
171-5
171-3
174-4
169-2

179-9
172-3
180-11
173-3

172-5
169-3
168-5
170-4
166-2
1674

170-6
173-5
168-4
114-1

96-1

233-9
239-8
227-6
229-9

230-5
223-4
230-6
225-4
218-4
2122
2173
171-6
223-3
2134

217-6
2214
217-1
211-2

212-3
207-4
211-1
193-1
220-2
163-3

222-8
203-1
191-4
214-2
157-0

19-May-19 4:12 PM

240-2]
239-12
237-15

227-4

231-8
235-11
230-6
232-10
233-6
224-5
217-5
228-7
161-4
216-2

232-8
228-6
2339
229-3

224-4
218-6
222-1
210-3
213-3
299,

208-0
210-3
223-5
225-7
196-2

Final Results

59745
593-38
582-33
591-40

584-31
581-27
583-29
575-21
568-23
559-15
560-22
575-27
576-24
530-13

574-21
579-18
555-24
562-21

553-15
563-19
346-18
573-20

531-8
554-10

532-12

527-18

512-12

557-18 #1
531-6

OpenWPIus



WA1500 Pistol

PL ' No.

Marksman

*1 28

*2 31

*3 10
4 41
5] 29
6 45
7 33
8 3
9 11
#1

WA No

(6784)
(6785)
(6044)

(NM)
(5605)
(6788)
(6520)
(5596)
(6756)

Name

Pascoe, Rod
Noakes, Peter
Ford, Mike
Blackburn, Nathan
Sames, Michael
Snell, Kim
‘Wiseman, Kevin
Jaeger, David
Butcher, Steven

6 Shots fired from wrong position. Rule No: 15.2

Rep

Bowral
CNPC
CNPC
Cessnock
Newitec
Gosford
Gosford
Narrabri

Blacktown

Total

1345
1338
1337
1243
1208
1149
1113
1083

901

Brian Johnson
NRCOO403

19, S

4
34
34
23
37
2
19
16
11

234-10
235-16
232-10
199-7
23921
230-7
164-8
161-2
228-6

173-7
164-3
170-5
166-1
154-0
159-2
156-0
156-2
110-0

4
01 1107

169-1
185-1
217-3
166-0
142-1

97-0
154-1
144-0

73-0

228-9
224-0
205-2
223-3
181-3
211-0
196-0
2134
176-1

541-15
530-14
513-14
489-12
492-12
452-13
443-10

409-8

3144

OpenWPlus



WAG0 Open
Bl No.
High Master

l 15
2 16
3 1
4 22
3 13
6 8
7 34
Master
1 19
2 18
3 20
4 25
5 39
6 32
7 14
8 5
9 48
10 12
11 21
Expert
1 24
2 4
3 6
< 43
5 27
6 23
7 29
8 3
9 37
10 2
11 7
12 49
13 17
14 9

WA.No

(3147)
(4900)
(3138)
(6313)
(5580)
(3547)
(3562)

(6048)
(4035)
(3142)
(5595)
(5597)
(5579)
(5578)
(4934)
(3151)
3171)
(3157)

(6220)
(5807)
(6761)
(5598)
(6253)
(5116)
(5605)
(5596)
(5187)
(6254)
(6304)
(4099)
(4936)
(3546)

Gulgong Pistol Club.
NSW Amateur Pistol Association WA1500 STATE TITLES
17th to 19th May

Name

Brus, Dean

Brus, Peter
OBrien, Martin
Plank, Andrew
Taranto, Simon
Jones, Marnie
Nosworthy, John

Parke, Craig
Williamson, Paul
Wicks, Max
Keys, Grahame
Taylor, Scott
Hubert, Derek
Taranto, Marianne
Willing, Jeff
Vickery, Scott
Davidson, Allan
Picker, Tony

Misko, Drew
Liston, John
Henry, Tain
Taylor, Chris
Tuero, Manuel
Watson, Alan
Sames, Michael
Jaeger, David
‘Wong, Hiu Yu

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Mazar, Tom
Parrinelli, Bill
Heffernan, Paula
Jones, Lindsay

Orange
Orange
Gulgong
TPRC
Gosford
Gulgong
PtMacq

Yarra

Orange
Narrabri
Orana
Orange
Gosford
CNPC
Gosford
Dubbo
Gulgong

CNPC
Temora
SpC
Orana
Bowral
Gosford
Newtec
Narrabri
CBurn
Bowral
[llawarra
S Ives
Dubbo
Gulgong

Brian Johnson

NRC00403

Total

597
596
589
587
584
583
582

591
588
585
582
581
578
568
566
566
565
543

581
580
578
578
576
570
569
569
567
564
564
560
540
392

46
43
25
32
28
27
25

30
36
25
31
19
17
12
21
19
21
13

24
19
29
22
22
20
25
18
20
16
15
12
14

191§ >157

300-28
300-28
296-17
299-21
298-21
296-19
299-20

296-18
299-23
299-18
288-18
298-15
298-14

290-8
295-17
292-14
289-11
291-10

296-17
297-12
297-22
295-13
287-12
294-15
300-22
296-15
291-14
292-11
292-11
293-10

289-9
291-14

297-18
296-15
293-8
288-11
286-7
287-8
283-5

295-12
289-13
286-7
294-13
2834
280-3
278-4
2714
274-5
276-10
252-3

285-7
283-7
281-7
2839
289-10
276-5
269-3
2733
276-6
272-5
272-4
267-2
251-5
101-0

19-May-19 4:14 PM

Final Results

OpenWPlus



WAG0 Open

Pl No.
Sharpshooter
1 11
2 31
3 38
4 26
5] 30
6 46
Marksman
1 10
2 33
3 41
4 45
5 40

‘WA.No

(6756)
(6785)

(NM)
(3558)
(5784)
(4901)

(6044)
(6520)

(NM)
(6788)

(NM)

Name

Butcher, Steven
Noakes, Peter
Subkey, Brian
Murray, Mark
Gardner, Robert
Row, Christopher

Ford, Mike
Wiseman, Kevin
Blackburn, Nathan
Shell, Kim

Lowe, Debbie

Rep Total
Blacktown 560
CNPC 537
Cessnock 530
Newtec 523
Gunnedzh 500
Blue Mnts 487
CNPC 554
Gosford 537
Cessnock 453
Gosford 439
Gulgong 358
Brian Johnson
NRC00403 % )
19 1€ | A4

19
17
20
20

11
10
3
3

292-12
291-17
295-15
297-14

279-7
288-10

297-11
286-8
264-7
239-3
214-2

268-7
246-0
235-5
226-6
221-1
199-1

2572
2513
189-3
200-0
144-1

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.

NSW Amateur Pistol Association WA1500 STATE TITLES

17th to 19th May

WAG0 Distinguished Revolver

PL

High Master

1
2
3
4
5
6

Master

ot S =2 T 7 e -V UL R e}

Expert

L =N N B W N

Sharpshooter

1

2
3
4
5

No.

22
8
16
15
1
34

25
18
19
39
32
12

23
24
4
9
29
27
3
17

26
31
46
11
30

WA.No

(6313)
(3547)
(4900)
(3147)
(3138)
(3562)

(5595)
(4035)
(6048)
(5597)
(5579)
(3171)
(6254)
(4934)

(5116)
(6220)
(5807)
(3546)
(5605)
(6253)
(5596)
(4936)

(3558)
(6785)
(4901)
(6756)
(5784)

Name

Plank, Andrew
Jones, Marnie
Bk, Peter
Brus, Dean
OBrien, Martin

Nosworthy, John

Keys, Grahame
Williamson, Paul
Parke, Craig

Taylor, Scott
Hubert, Derek
Davidson, Allan
Bourrigaud, Sephane
Willing, Jeff

Watson, Alan
Misko, Drew
Liston, John
Jones, Lindsay
Sames, Michael
Tuero, Manuel
Jagger, David
Heffernan, Paula

Murray, Mark
Noakes, Peter
Row; Christopher
Butcher, Steven
Gardner, Robert

TPRC
Gulgong

QOrange
Gulgong
PtMacq

Narrabri

Yarra
Orana
Orange

Bowral
CNPC

Gosford
CNPC
Temora
Gulgong
Newtec
Bowral

Narrabri

Newtec
CNPC
Blue Mnts
Blacktown

Gunnedah

Brian Johnson

NRC00403
19 < ] Jot

Total

585
582
581
572
570
567

583
578
573
569
560
533
528
517

551

- 550

550
549
539
522
521
492

524
515
515
470
453

27
22
25
25
17
13

21
21
20
16
11

11
13

15
14

14
11
12
12

14
11

7

297-17
296-15
295-17
297-18
289-11
290-10

297-15
296-17
294-15
295-10
290-11

284-4

2777
283-11

260-3
288-12
288-5
283-12
280-9
279-12
288-11
281-7

288-9
262-11
284-9
274-5
258-6

288-10
286-7
286-8
275-7
281-6
2713

286-6
282-4
279-5
274-6
270-0
249-0
2514
234-2

291-12
262-2
262-2
266-2
259-2
243-0
233-1
211-0

236-1
233-3
231-2
196-1
195-1

19-May-19 4:14 PM

Final Results

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.

NSW Amateur Pistol Association WA1500 STATE TITLES

17th to 19th May

WAG60 Distinguished Pistol

El: No.
High Master
1 15
2 16
3 22
4 I
Master
1 8
2 32
3 19
4 25
5 5
6 43
7 18
Expert
1 39
2 2
3 4
4 12
5 9
6 24
Sharpshooter
1 23
2 43
3t 27
4 21
Marksman
1 31
2 3
3 10
4 29
5 45
6 11

WANo Name Rep Total
(3147) Brus, Dean Orange 592
(4900) Brus, Peter Orange 590
(6313) Plank, Andrew TPRC 576
(3138) OBrien, Martin Gulgong 573
(3547) Jones, Marnie Gulgong 576
(5579) Hubert, Derek Orange 567
(6048) Parke, Craig Yarra 562
(5595) Keys, Grahame Narrabri 559
(4934) Willing, Jeff CNPC 525
(3151) Vickery, Scott Gosford 525
(4035) Williamson, Paul Dubbo 517
(5597) Taylor, Scott Orana 566
(6254) Bourrigaud, Sephane Bowral 562
(5807) Liston, John Temora 558
(3171) Davidson, Allan Dubbo 557
(3546) Jones, Lindsay Gulgong 551
(6220) Misko, Drew CNPC 482
(5116) Watson, Alan Gosford 576
(5598) Taylor, Chris Orana 539
(6253) Tuero, Manuel Bowral 509
(3157) Picker, Tony Gulgong 378
(6785) Noakes, Peter CNPC 551
(5596) Jaeger, David Narrabri 485
(6044) Ford, Mike CNPC 464
(5605) Sames, Michael Newtec 457
(6788) Snell, Kim Gosford 432
(6756) Butcher, Steven Blacktown 332
Brian Johnson
NRC00403 %
4, S | 27

33
35
27
26

22
21
23
19
19
14
12

19
15
12

18
10

29
14
12

10

th

11

300-24
300-24
300-21
298-22

298-17
203-18
286-19
288-12
298-18
288-10

287-9

298-17

289-9
293-12
289-16
293-14
286-10

295-17
2719
286-10
280-7

284-6
279-5
269-4
282-11
242-4
241-5

292-9
290-11
276-6
2754

2785
274-3
276-4
271-7
227-1
237-4
230-3

268-2
273-6
265-0
268-5
258-4
196-0

281-12
268-5
223-2

98-0

2674
206-1
195-1
175-0
190-3

91-0

19-May-19 4:14 PM

Final Results

OpenWPlus



WA48 Revolver 4

Bl

High Master

1

(e T s T

Master

RN e e = Y L o

s
<

Expert

oo 3 W B W

Sharpshooter

1

SN L bW

No.

16
15
34
8
1
22

19
18
39

21
48

12
25
32

9
24
4
6
23
3
27
17

29

28
26
46
31
30
11

Gulgong Pistol Club.

NSW Amateur Pistol Association WA1500 STATE TITLES

17th to 19th May

WA.No

(4900)
(3147)
(3562)
(3547)
(3138)
(6313)

(6048)
(4035)
(5597)
(6254)
(3157)
(3151)
(4934)
(3171)
(5595)
(5579)

(3546)
(6220)
(5807)
(6761)
(5116)
(5596)
(6253)
(4936)
(5605)

(6784)
(3558)
(4901)
(6785)
(5784)
(6756)

Name Rep
Brus, Peter Orange
Brus, Dean Orange
Nosworthy, John PtMacq
Jones, Marnie Gulgong
OBrien, Martin Gulgong
Plank, Andrew TPRC
Parke, Craig Yarra
Williamson, Paul Dubbo
Taylor, Scott Orana
Bourrigaud, Stephane Bowral
Picker, Tony Gulgong
Vickery, Scott Gosford
Willing, Jeff CNPC
Davidson, Allan Dubbo
Keys, Grahame Narrabri
Hubert, Derek Orange
Jones, Lindsay Gulgong
Misko, Drew CNPC
Liston, John Temora
Henry, Tain SSPC
Watson, Alan Gostord
Jaeger, David Narrabri
Tuero, Manuel Bowral
Heffernan, Paula Dubbo
Sames, Michael Newtec
Pascoe, Rod Bowral
Murray, Mark Newtec
Row;, Christopher Blue Mnts
Noakes, Peter CNPC
Gardner, Robert Gunnedah
Butcher, Seven Blacktown
Brian Johnson
NRC00403
195 | o

Total

479
478
472
472
467
413

474
472
468
460
459
453
446
426
418
417

468
466
460
460
460
460
458
449
446

440
432
424
408
367
353

35
38
24
20
26
22

32
23
22
13
21
18
14
19
27
17

21
15
18
15
14
13
14
13
18

17
17
16

13

180-18
180-18
180-16
180-13
180-16
180-17

180-17
179-11
180-13
179-10
177-12
179-13
177-11
179-11
180-17
180-13

180-13
180-9
179-10
176-12
180-10
179-8
180-8
176-7
172-10

178-12
179-8
176-9
163-6
173-5

177-11

299-17
298-20
202-8
292-7
287-10
233-5

294-15
293-12
2889
281-3
282-9
274-5
269-3
247-8
238-10
2374

288-8
286-6
281-8
284-3
280-4
281-5
278-6
273-6
274-8

262-5
2539
2487
245.3
194-1
1762

19-May-19 4:15 PM

Final Results

#1

OpenWPlus



WAA48 Revolver 4

Pl No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1
Marksman
1 33 (6520) Wiseman, Kevin Gosford 409 9 177-9

#1 6 shots not scored - not shot from behind the barricade. Rule No: 15.2.
Brian Johnson
NRC00403 .
e ok

232-0

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.

NSW Amateur Pistol Association WA1500 STATE TITLES

17th to 19th May

WA48 Stock Semi Auto

PL

High Master

1
2
3
4

Master

—

= - o

Sharpshooter

1

2
3
4

No.

16
15
22

1

24

38
21
23
27

Marksman

1

2
3
4
5

28

3
31
11
29

WA.No

(4900)
(3147)
(6313)
(3138)

(3547)
(5579)
(6048)
(3151)
(4035)
(5595)

(5807)
(3546)
(6254)
(6220)

(NM)
(3157)
(5116)
(6253)

(6784)
(5596)
(6785)
(6756)
(5605)

Name Rep
Brus, Peter Orange
Brus, Dean Orange
Plank, Andrew TPRC
OBrien, Martin Gulgong
Jones, Marmie Gulgong
Hubert, Derek Orange
Parke, Craig Yarra
Vickery, Scott Gosford
Williamson, Paul Dubbo
Keys, Grahame Narrabri
Liston, John Temora
Jones, Lindsay QGulgong
Bourrigaud, Stephane Bowral
Misko, Drew CNPC
Subkey, Brian Cessnock
Picker, Tony Gulgong
Watson, Alan Gosford
Tuero, Manuel Bowral
Pascoe, Rod Bowral
Jaeger, David Narrabri
Noakes, Peter CNPC
Butcher, Seven Blacktown
Sames, Michael Newtec
Brian Johnson
NRC00403
KIESELL
At 2 A=

Total

475
473
47
4M

475
472
469
459
443
430

454
453
447
435

451
450

452
447
447
412
405

30
28
25
23

26
27
28
18
20
13

22
19

14

14
17
20
18

14
17
14
11

180-18
180-16
180-15
180-15

180-15
180-17
180-18
178-12
179-14

140-9

180-15
180-15

173-8
157-10

174-9
179-12
179-14
180-13

179-9
177-8
177-11
178-7
140-8

205-12
293-12
202-10

291-8

295-11
292-10
289-10
281-6
264-6
290-4

274-7
273-4
274-0
278-4

277-5
271-5
265-6
264-5

2735
270-9
270-3
2344
265-5
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